Sheet 1/1
Description
Date
KOMMANDER
KCS SERIES - mm (inch)
28/10/2025Technical data sheet code
SCTEC.KCS.ENG 01
Issue
DRILLING USEFUL AREA
ITEM CODE W H D N.
HANDLES
N.
CLOSING POINTS
SHELF
UNIT mm / inch mm / inch mm / inch mm / inch
KCS403010 400 / 15.75 300 / 11.81 100 / 3.937 1 LOWER 1 Ø48 / Ø1.89 JOINT
KCS453510 450 / 17.72 350 / 13.78 100 / 3.937 1 LOWER 1 Ø48 / Ø1.89 JOINT
KCS504010 500 / 19.69 400 / 15.75 100 / 3.937 1 LOWER 2 Ø60 / Ø2.362 JOINT
KCS505010 500 / 19.69 500 / 19.69 100 / 3.937 2 SIDE 2 Ø60 / Ø2.362 JOINT
KCS604010 600 / 23.62 400 / 15.75 100 / 3.937 1 LOWER 2 Ø60 / Ø2.362 JOINT
KCS605010 600 / 23.62 500 / 19.69 100 / 3.937 2 SIDE 2 Ø60 / Ø2.362 JOINT
DRILLING USEFUL AREA(VALID ONLY FOR KCS505010 AND KCS605010)
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS FEATURES
JOINT FIXING
SURFACE